
TRANSFER TO SUCCESSTRANSFER TO SUCCESS
Are you planning to apply to the UCs? Come and join us to

learn more about the UC Transfer eligibility, Personal Insight
Questions, Financial Aid, and even meet with UC

representatives!

Learn more here about the UCs here:
universityofcalifornia.edu 

RSVP: TINYURL.COM/CCTSFA24TTS



Thursday, August 8, 2024 (4-5 PM) - TAG Workshop + Transfer Admission Planner (UC TAP) 

Thursday, August 15, 2024 (4-5 PM) - Transfer Pathway Intro (IGETC vs UCB STEM
Requirements (CALGETC), Assist.org)

Thursday, August 22, 2024 (4-5 PM) - Personal Insight Questions + Crafting a Competitive
Application 

Thursday, August 29, 2024 (4-5 PM) - UC Application: Extracurrciulars and Activities Portion 

Tuesday, September 3, 2024 (4-5 PM)
 - Re-entry Student Program Introduction + Student Panel

Thursday, September 5, 2024 (4-5 PM) - Student Transfer Panel - Advice on Applying

Tuesday, September 10, 2024 (2-3 PM) - HAAS School of Business - Meet and Greet w/ UCB
Representatives 

Thursday, September 12, 2024 (4-5 PM) - TAG Workshop + Transfer Admission Planner (UC
TAP) 

Thursday, September 19, 2024 (3:30 - 4:30 PM) - College of Computing, Data Science, and
Society - Meet and Greet w/ UCB Representatives

Tuesday, September 24, 2024 (4-5 PM) - Transfer Pathway Intro (IGETC vs UCB STEM
Requirements (CALGETC), Assist.org)

Thursday, September 26, 2024 (4-5 PM) - Personal Insight Questions + Crafting a
Competitive Application 

Thursday, October 3, 2024 (4-5 PM) - UC Application: Extracurrciulars and Activities Portion 

Thursday, October 10, 2024 (4-5 PM) - Student Transfer Panel - Advice on Applying

Thursday, October 17, 2024 (4-5 PM) - CE3 Resources for Transfer Students 

Thursday, October 24, 2024 (4-5 PM) - How to Find Research

DATE TBA - Financial Aid 101: Paying for College

Thursday, November 7, 2024 (4-5 PM) - Transfer Pathway Intro (IGETC vs UCB STEM
Requirements (CALGETC), Assist.org)

Thursday, November 14, 2024 (4-5 PM) - Personal Insight Questions + Crafting a
Competitive Application 

Thursday, November 21, 2024 (4-5 PM) UC Application: Extracurrciulars and Activities
Portion 

DATE TBA - UC Berkeley Office of Undergraduate Admissions Presentation

DATE TBA - Transfer Student Center - Starting Point Mentorship + Student Panel 

DATE TBA - College of Engineering - Meet and Greet w/ UCB Representatives


